providing technical representative 

Qualificati
on 

Number(of 
major + 
minor 
component)  

Figures Words 

1 Graduate 
Engineer 
Or 

Diploma 
Engineer 

1 2 

Or 

5 
respectively 

Project 
Manager cum 
Planning/ 
quality/ 
Site/billing 
Engineer 

Rs. 15000/- 
pm    per 
person 

Rupees fifteen 
Thousand only per 
month per person 

The Retired Engineer/Asst. Engineers who are holding Diploma may be treated at par with 
Graduate Engineers for the operation of the Clause.  Diploma holder with minimum 10 year 
relevant experience with a reputed construction company can be treated at par with